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Monitor Citta - Classifica servizi

Secondo semestre 2008

Secondo Primo Regione
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Trentino
A.A.

Trentino
A.A.

Veneto

Friuli V.G.

Emilia
Romaqgna

Lombardia

Emilia
Romagna
Toscana
Emilia
Romagna

Valle
d'Aosta

Piemonte

Emilia
Romagna

Lombardia
Umbria

Piemonte

Veneto
Emilia
Romagna
Piemonte

Umbria

Friuli V.G.

Comune

Bolzano
Trento

Belluno

Pordenone

Reggio
Emilia

Sondrio
Parma
Siena
Modena
Aosta
Cuneo
Ravenna
Mantova
Terni
Biella
Rovigo
Piacenza
Verbania
Perugia

Gorizia

semestre semestre Differenza

Secondo  Primo
2008 2008
76,1 76,3
72,5 67,6
68,6 63,8
66,3 62,3
650 63,7
64,8 63,6
64,8 63,6
64,5 60,9
64,2 64,1
64,0 64,4
63,4 63,2
62,7 63,6
62,4 62,9
62,0 63,0
61,8 63,0
61,4 60,5
61,1 63,1
61,1 62,1
60,3 59,9
60,2 60,5
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+4,9
+4,8
+4,0
+1,3
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+1,2
+3,6
+0,1
-0,4
+0,2
-0,9
-0,5
-1,0
-1,2
+0,9
-2,0
-1,0
+0,4

-0,3



